

INDEPENDENT NATIONAL ELECTORAL COMMISSION

STATE

Plot 436 Zambezi Crescent, Maitama District, Abuja

SUBMISSION OF NAMES OF CANDIDATES BY POLITICAL PARTY

20.2.... HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES ELECTION

JIGAINA

POLIT	FICAL PARTY A	LL PRO	96	LE	SS	IVE	s CONC	RES
S/N	CONSTITUENCY	NAME OF CANDIDATE	AGE	SEX	PWD	ADDRESS	EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION(S)	REMARKS
1	BABURA	MUSA MUHAMMAD		M				

SIGNED:		Au	ide	P
	National	Chairn	nan	

SIGNED:_

National Secretary

* Please attach sworn affidavit (EC 9) of each candidate.

* Political parties shall mandatorily sponsor candidates who satisfy the statutory age qualification required for respective elective office(s).

18 FEB 202J

Sign



INDEPENDENT NATIONAL ELECTORAL COMMISSION

Plot 436 Zambezi Crescent, Maitama District, Abuja

AFFIDAVIT IN SUPPORT OF PERSONAL PARTICULARS

Particulars of Persons seeking election to the Office/Membership of:

PRESIDENT VICE PRES. GOV. DEP. GOV.
SEN. REPS. SHA CHAIRMANA/C
VICE CHAIRMAN COUNCILLOR A/C
Tick as appropriate
CONSTITUENCY BABURA GARKI CODE:
** **
STATE: JIGAWA CODE: 17
FCT: CODE:

18 FEB 202J

Pre Re	davit in support of particulars of persons seeking Election to the office of esident, Vice President, Governor, Deputy Governor, Senate, House of presentatives, State House of Assembly, Chairman, Vice Chairman or Councilor Affix Pho					
and	ADANCY hereby make oath declare that I am the person seeking election into the office of DUS2 OF REPS in the BABCRA I GARK I. Constituency and particulars given hereunder are correct, true and to the best of my knowledge.					
PA Offi Nai Nai	ce contested for: HOUSE OF R2PR2SSN7A71UES me of Constituency: BABURA CARK Code me of Political Party ALL PROGRESS (UES CONCRESPARTY membership No JG GRK 100304 (Please attach a copy of Party membership card)					
PA	RTB					
Α	PERSONAL PARTICULARS					
1.	Surname (in Block Letters): MUHAMMAD					
2.	Other Names (in block letters) MUSA ADATAU					
3.	Former name(s)					
4.	Date of Birth					
	the elective office sought. Birthplace. KANO STATE					
5.	Residential Address FAREN GAWO TOWN GARKI LOCAL GOVERNMENT FIGAWA SINTE					
6.	Occupation BUSINESS					
7.	Telephone No 08036415610 E-mail Address Munamm & mug 1706 yenco con					
8.	Are you a person with disability					
9.	Nationality MARIAN					
10.	Have you voluntarily in the past changed Nationality? YES NO if Yes, what was your					
	former Nationality? NI —					
11.	Have you voluntarily acquired citizenship of any other country? YES NO I If Yes, which					
	country? NIC					
12.	Have you made a declaration of allegiance to that or any other country? YES NO I If Yes,					
	Specify the country					
	(Attach evidence)					
	10 500 300					

C. SCHOOLS ATTENDED/EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATIONS WITH DATES

Attach evidence of all educational qualifications

S/N	SCHOOL	QUALIFICATION	YEAR
1	PRIMARY	PRIMARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE	
2	SECONDARY		1991
3	HIGHER	MARE STATEMENT OF RESILIT	2006

D (I) WORKING EXPERIENCE WITH DATES

A	NAME OF EMPLOYER	PERIOD OF WORK	REASONS FOR LEAVING (PLEASE ATTACH EVIDENCE)
	OLLACY ABOYA:	2009-2019	(* ==//OZ / II INON EVIDENCE)
	STEER ST. L. John Car		
L.			
(ii)	Government/Area Council? Y	ES NO H If Yes, giv	
E 1.		give details	
		<u> </u>	······
	,	/	٠
			/
2	any one fice imposed by a Court	or Iribunal? YES NO	y offence involving dishonesty or fraud or If Yes, give details.
3.	Have you in the last ten years be YES NO A if Yes, g	en convicted and/or sentenced ive details.	for an offence or dishonesty?
	······		
	······································		
		<i></i>	
			40 550 252

18 FEB 202J

4.	Have you ever been involved in any bankruptcy proceedings? YES NO If yes, give details.
5.	Have you ever been convicted by the Code of Conduct Tribunal? YES NO If Yes, give details
6.	Have you ever presented forged Certificate(s) to INEC? YES NO If Yes, give details.
7	Do you or have you ever belonged to a Secret Society? YES NO If Yes, give details.
8	Give any information about your person
8	Give any information about your person
3	Give any information about your person
8	Give any information about your person
3	Give any information about your person
3	Give any information about your person
3	Give any information about your person
8	Give any information about your person
3	Give any information about your person
8	Give any information about your person
3	Give any information about your person
8	Give any information about your person
3	Give any information about your person
3	Give any information about your person
3	Give any information about your person
8	Give any information about your person



F. DECLARATION BEFORE A COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS IN THE HIGH COURT

I hereby declare that all the answers, facts and particulars I have given in this Form are true and correct, and I have, to the best of my knowledge, fulfilled all the requirements for qualification for the office I am seeking to be elected.

	19	
		ONENT
Sworn to at the (State/High Court) Registry HIGH COURT	fg	ABTYA
This LSUIT Day of FEBUARY	20 <u>QO</u>	

BEFORE ME

COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS



- SESTPAID - AF 500700 = 18711-SEBUARUT-2020



ACKNOWLEDGMENT



Wy .	CHANGE	JG/GRK/	003043	/B
Name: MUHAMMAL	MUSA ADAMU	No. of the second secon		
Phone No. 0803641	5610			
Sign/Thumb Print:			_ />	5
Date of Registration:	-04-2018	***		
				۰۰۰ ز





MISP/12/87/300

HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE FEDERAL CAPITAL TERRITORY, ABUJA. GENERAL FORM OF AFFIDAVIT GENERAL TITLE FORM 'A'



1,	MUSA MUHAMMAD ADAMY of ZOO ROAD THE
1.	SING 581ATE BLOCK 11221 KANOMake oaths and says That DN HE 13HI - MAY - 2019, 2 1005 COVE-
	RED THE MISSING OF MY UDIERS CARD
	ESSUED BY ANIEC WITH VIN NO 9645B-
2.	That. 19028296302897"
3.	That. R LOST THE SAID RIEM MIHIE ON TR-
	ANST MITHIAL FOT ABOUTA -
4.	That. All Effort MADE TO TRACE ITTE
	SAID BEM PROVED ABGRINE.
5.	That. Z SINGRA TO THIS AFFIDALITION A GOOD FAITH
J.	mail sindre to this affibration and fruit
	That I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing that same to be
1	true by virtue of the provision of the Oath Act. 1990.
	11 1
Date	:16H - MAI/ - 2019
Date	DEPONENT
l ceri	DEPONENT tify that the above declaration has been read and interpreted to the declarant
I cert	DEPONENT tify that the above declaration has been read and interpreted to the declarant that he/she appears clearly to understand the same and affixed his/her mark
I cert	DEPONENT tify that the above declaration has been read and interpreted to the declarant
I cert	DEPONENT tify that the above declaration has been read and interpreted to the declarant that he/she appears clearly to understand the same and affixed his/her mark n my presence 20
I cert and t to it i	DEPONENT tify that the above declaration has been read and interpreted to the declarant that he/she appears clearly to understand the same and affixed his/her mark n my presence
I cert and to it i Date	DEPONENT tify that the above declaration has been read and interpreted to the declarant that he/she appears clearly to understand the same and affixed his/her mark n my presence 20 INTERPRETER lared at HIGH COURT in GARTYAL State
I cert and to it i Date	DEPONENT tify that the above declaration has been read and interpreted to the declarant that he/she appears clearly to understand the same and affixed his/her mark n my presence
I cert and to it i Date	DEPONENT tify that the above declaration has been read and interpreted to the declarant that he/she appears clearly to understand the same and affixed his/her mark in my presence
I cert and to it it Date Decl This	DEPONENT tify that the above declaration has been read and interpreted to the declarant that he/she appears clearly to understand the same and affixed his/her mark in my presence 20 INTERPRETER lared at HIGH COUNT in COUNT State 16 IH day of MIN 2019
I cert and to it it Date Decl This	DEPONENT tify that the above declaration has been read and interpreted to the declarant that he/she appears clearly to understand the same and affixed his/her mark in my presence
I cert and to it it bate Date Decl This	DEPONENT tify that the above declaration has been read and interpreted to the declarant that he/she appears clearly to understand the same and affixed his/her mark in my presence 20 INTERPRETER lared at HIGH COUNT in CA ARTUAL State 16 IH day of MP (2019

THE REPORTED BY A REPORT OF A STANDAR AS A STANDAR OF A STANDAR AS A S KANO STATE OF NIGERIA CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY EDUCATION

	なな異様なが	ス級吸換数数 A KANO S	TATE OF WILLIAM MANAGER	CANALAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
77 X7			TATE OF NIGERIA OF PRIMARY EDUCATION	
W W		(P	CHIMARY EDUCATION	No. 787282
	IS.	301	evised 1957)	NO. 101202
及 KName _		Musa	MULHAMMAD ADAMY	
	nate Date of Birth_		199	
Tribe		HUSA		
XX Birth plac	e and Province_	LOURA	HOW ESTAR / Fran	
Name of	of Parent or Guara	ice - III c	HOW ESTATE / KAN	
(x)y	or a drift of Guard	ian and his Occ	supation M. Mouth ADAMU	TRAOTHE
X 6				
V. O. Driv			Details of School Attended	Year
7.00	mary 1	<i>Qi</i>	ANDUN-ALBASA SP	1985
4.7	mary 2	•••	u	1
	nary 3		**************************************	1986
スダー Prin 文章 Prin	nary 4		u	11907
Prin	nary 5		4 4	(180)
4.7	nary 6		ч	1780
🍀 Prin	1.50		ч	1989 X
	ratification and	··· Ct	MOUN-ALBAGA SPI	(19906)
Onf 75 passes	ing that the pupil	named above h	as completed the year of inclass with	2 mini 10/1/X
		HEADI	MASTER'S REPORT	HE FINITATION I
Order of merit,	final year		DALET EXAM YU	TIUN SEC.
*1. English *2. Arithmetic	God	17. V	Average place out of Average	STATE! - S
♦ *3. His strong s	Goo subjects (if any) are:	od .	Average	72
5-	23	$ \nu$	Colose / 803/ ACRIC	
4. Outdoor act	ivities	DISALLA	16	
*5. Sense of Res	esponsibility Goo consibilities held	1	Average	X
~, <u></u>	spriainities field		TVEAK	*
7. Industry	Civer)			
S General Cor	duct Cord			
N 30	ike out words not appl	cable.	*State whether Football, Athletics, Scouting etc."	$\hat{\mathbf{g}} = \sum_{i} \hat{\mathbf{g}}_i$
Signature of p	oupil		N	& Luch
Date &	5 8.	22	Signature of Headmaster_	× 1 8
)		1993	Schooling Clar-ALERS	2 ST & 8
🖔 DateS	- 3 -	19 93	1 11	
7	JOHN STREET, S	And the second second	Signature of Proprietor his Representa	ative XX
This Certifica	le is supplied and	- C / .	Voluntary Agency/Local Govern	A TUNING
in a safe place	for it lost or destro	o Schools approv	Voluntary Agency/Local Govt A ed by the Ministry of Education. It should be issued.	hakent DE
RAMMAN	KH KKKKKK	that sees	re issued.	~ \ X
MXXXXXX	NAME OF MANAGEMENT	英观众规划	A SKAKAKAKAKKK	
ハルスススススススススススススススススススススススススススススススススススス	以以及以及以及	紧紧紧紧紧	KARRESERVANCE SON	

GP. KANO 850/1284/1552 bks. Of 100 -c





TOP QUALITY COLLEGE

(MOTTO: ...GO TO THE TOP)
Address: Tukuntawa Quarters, Off Zoo Road, Kano.
Tel: 08037211964

WEST AFRICAN SENIOR SCHOOL GERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (WASSGE)

YEAR 2006 Statement of Result

NAME OF CANDIDATE MCHAMMED MUSA ADAM

EXAMINATION NUMBER 4202009079

	SURVEGE	7372	Section.		
1	ENGLISH LANGUAGE	COLUMN STATES	Six	C6_	CREDIT
2	MATHEMATICS		SIX	C 6-	CREDIT
3	BIOLOGY		FIGHT	£8	PASS
4	ECONOMICS		THREE	<u> </u>	(1001)
5	GEOGRAPHY		ONE	Ai	EXCELLENT
6	GOVERNMERNT				
7	ACCOUNTING		Four	C4	CREDIT
8	COMMERECE		THREE	(h)	Good
9	TYPING				•
10	SHORTHAND	:			
11	HAUSA		SEVEN		PASS
12	CHRISTIAN RELIGIOUS STUD				, , ,
13	ISLAMIC RELIGIOUS STUDIE	S	Æ1G-HT:	€ &	PASS
14	HISTORY	5	-	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	•
15	PHYSICS		18 FEB 202.		
16	CHEMISTRY			·	
17	AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES	. Sign			-
18	LITERATURE IN ENGLISH				1 -

ANY ALTERATION OR ERASURE INVALIDATES THIS STATEMENT OF RESULT

Date: 30/11/2006

GN: PRINCIPAL



MISP/12/87/300

HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE FEDERAL CAPITAL TERRITORY, ABUJA. GENERAL FORM OF AFFIDAVIT GENERAL TITLE FORM 'A'



1,	NIUSA MUHAMMAD ADAMY of ZOO ROAD +	tousing		
1.	TSIATE BLOCK 4 221 KAND Make oaths and That. ON NOW WASE STATEMENT OF RESULT	d says		
N.	1.51 2.545.2 0	132 X-AM		
	NUMBER " 4202009079" OBTAINED IN S	2006,		
2.	That. NW NIAME WIAS WIRONGLY SPET	AS_		
	"MUSA MOHAMMED ADAM"			
3.	That MM CORRECT NAME LS" MUSA MU	(HA-		
	MIMAD ADAMU" -			
4.	That. 2 SWICRN TO THIS A STADAGET IN A GOOD F	2 1		
· · · ·	That. C SWIGRN TO THIS AGADAGET IN A GOOD F.	<u> 411H -</u>		
5.	That.	VALUE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P		
6.	That I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing that sal	me to be		
į	true by virtue of the provision of the Oath Act. 1990.	ne to be		
Data	e: 10 TH - SEPTEMBER- 2009			
Date	e: 10 " 5 EXT 21 16 EX - 2009 DEPONENT			
I cert	rtify that the above declaration has been read and interpreted to the d	eclarant		
and that he/she appears clearly to understand the same and affixed his/her mark				
to it i	in my presence			
Date:	e: / INEL male 20			
	e: 20 INTERPRETER			
Declared at HIGH COURT 18 FEB 260 SET ABTUA State				
This day of SEPTEMBER- 2009				
	Night control of the			
Fees	s Paid A 50:00 = BEFORE ME COMMISSIONER F	OP ONTH		
Receipt No PAID				
Date.	516N_516N_516N_516N_516N_516N_516N_516N_			



STATUTORY DECLARATION OF AGE

ESIATE BLOCK 4 22)	ZOO ROAD HOUSING
2. That my age is 50 \ SARS OLD	o solemnly and sincerely declare:-
That I am the AHER	of
(State Relationship)
MUSA MUHAMMAD A	
(Here state name of person about whom dec	laration is made)
3. That to the best of my knowledge and believe the said MADAMU	
In MUNICIPAL Local Government Area of .	1/0 (5 1/11 (0.1)
State on the Day of NOV EMB	======================================
4. That at the time his/her birth was not Registered	KAND GMIS:
5. That make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing	the same to the truth and virtue of
The Provisions of the Oath Act. 1963	and define to the truth and virtue of
10M-JANUARY - 2009	
Jan Macman	ignature or mark of declarant
and interprete	ed to the declarant and that
ne/she appears clearly to understand the same and affixed his	her mark to it in my presence
20	I
ign ····	
Declared at HIGH COURT In TG	Signature of interpreter
hisday of SEPTEMBER	Abry A State
day orgar. ngar	ADD, and another many and and
Before me	COMMISSIONER FOR DATH
	Ah
	266 missipper of Gaths
	WIE 10 101 12009
ees Paid 1 50 66 = (
evenue Collector's Receipt No. PA(A)	, ,



ABUJA MUNICIPAL AREA COUNCIL

FEDERAL CAPITAL TERRITORY ADMINISTRATION OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF ADMINISTRATION

OFFICE: Olusegun Obasanjo Way, Area 10, Garki, P.M.B. 64, Abuja - Nigeria. www.abujaonline.net

Our Ref:AMAC/PF/2789/44	Date ^{31st} January, 201
Your Ref:	
The Chairman/CEO,	AREA COUNCIL SERVICE CONMISCH
Area Council Service Commission.	17 FEB 2000
Area 3, Garki, Abuja.	RECEIVED

FORWARDING OF LETTER OF RESIGNATION IN RESPECT OF MUSA MUHAMMAD ADAMU SENIOR ADMIN. OFFICER ON GL.10

Please, I am directed to forward the Letter of Resignation in respect of the above named staff. He was employed on 7th July, 2009, as Admin. Officer II, with the FCT Area Council Service Commission and posted to Abuja Municipal Area Council.

- 2. He is resigning his appointment with effect from 31st January, 2020.
- 3. While thanking you for the cooperation, kindly accept the assurance of Hon. Chairman's best regards.

TAHAYA AHMED KANA (MNIM)

Director of Administration

For: Hon. Chairman

Department of Administration, Abuja Wunicipal Area Council, Area 10, Garki, Abuja.

31st December, 2019

The Chairman/CEO, Area Council Service Commission, Area 3, Garki, Abuja.

Through:

The Director Administrator,
Abuja Municipal Area Council,
Area 10, Garki,
Abuja.

LETTER OF RESIGNATION OF APPOINTMENT

thumbly wish to inform the Commission of my intention to resign from service effective the 31st of January, 2020.

I wish to thank the Commission and Abuja Municipal Area Council for the opportunity given to me to serve.

MUSA MUHAMMAD ADAMU SENIOR ADMIN. OFFICER

18 FEB 202J